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Academic Calendar 

(June2019) 

Year : 2019-20 

Sem.: ODD 

S.No Date Day Activity 
No. of 

working 
days 

1 1.6.2019 Sat   

2 2.6.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

3 3.6.2019 Mon   

4 4.6.2019 Tue   

5 5.6.2019 Wed RAMZAN - HOLIDAY - 

6 6.6.2019 Thu   

7 7.6.2019 Fri   

8 8.6.2019 Sat   

9 9.6.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

10 10.6.2019 Mon   

11 11.6.2019 Tue   

12 12.6.2019 Wed   

13 13.6.2019 Thu   

14 14.6.2019 Fri   

15 15.6.2019 Sat   

16 16.6.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

17 17.6.2019 Mon   

18 18.6.2019 Tue   

19 19.6.2019 Wed   

20 20.6.2019 Thu   

21 21.6.2019 Fri   

22 22.6.2019 Sat   

23 23.6.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

24 24.6.2019 Mon Commencement of classes for III/V/VII Sem 1 

25 25.6.2019 Tue  2 

26 26.6.2019 Wed  3 

27 27.6.2019 Thu  4 

28 28.6.2019 Fri  5 

29 29.6 .2019 Sat  6 

30 30.6.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 
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Academic Calendar 

(July2019) 

Year : 2019-20 

Sem.: ODD 

S.No Date Day Activity 
No. of 

working 
days 

1 1.7.2019 Mon         Commencement of  VAT-I                    Sub1 7 

2 2.7.2019 Tue Sub2 8 

3 3.7.2019 Wed Sub3 9 

4 4.7.2019 Thu Sub4 10 

5 5.7.2019 Fri Sub5 11 

6 6.7.2019 Sat HOLIDAY - 

7 7.7.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

8 8.7.2019 Mon                                       Completion of UNIT- I                   Sub6 12 

9 9.7.2019 Tue  13 

10 10.7.2019 Wed  14 

11 11.7.2019 Thu   Commencement of  IAT-I                       Sub1 15 

12 12.7.2019 Fri Sub2 16 

13 13.7.2019 Sat CLASS COMMITTEE MEETING – I            Sub3 17 

14 14.7.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

15 15.7.2019 Mon Sub4 18 

16 16.7.2019 Tue Sub5 19 

17 17.7.2019 Wed Sub6 20 

18 18.7.2019 Thu Commencement of Activity for IAT-1 Failures        Sub1 21 

19 19.7.2019 Fri Sub2 22 

20 20.7.2019 Sat HOLIDAY - 

21 21.7.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

22 22.7.2019 Mon         Sub3 23 

23 23.7.2019 Tue Sub4 24 

24 24.7.2019 Wed Completion of UNIT- II                   Sub5 25 

25 25.7.2019 Thu Sub6 26 

26 26.7.2019 Fri  27 

27 27.7.2019 Sat SYMPOSIUM 28 

28 28.7.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

29 29.7.2019 Mon Commencement of  VAT-II                       Sub1 29 

30 30.7.2019 Tue Sub2 30 

31 31.7.2019 Wed Sub3 31 
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Academic Calendar 

(August 2019) 

Year : 2019-20 

Sem.: ODD 

S.No Date Day Activity 
No. of 

working 
days 

1 1.8.2019 Thu         Sub4 32 

2 2.8.2019 Fri Sub5 33 

3 3.8.2019 Sat HOLIDAY - 

4 4.8.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

5 5.8.2019 Mon Sub6 34 

6 6.8.2019 Tue  35 

7 7.8.2019 Wed            Commencement of  IAT-II                     Sub1 36 

8 8.8.2019 Thu Sub2 37 

9 9.8.2019 Fri Sub3 38 

10 10.8.2019 Sat Sub4 39 

11 11.8.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

12 12.8.2019 Mon BAKRID - HOLIDAY - 

13 13.8.2019 Tue                                Completion of UNIT- III              Sub5 40 

14 14.8.2019 Wed Sub6 41 

15 15.8.2019 Thu INDEPENDENCE DAY - HOLIDAY - 

16 16.8.2019 Fri  42 

17 17.8.2019 Sat SPORTS DAY 43 

18 18.8.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

19 19.8.2019 Mon Commencement of  Activity for IAT-II  Failures      Sub1 44 

20 20.8.2019 Tue Sub2 45 

21 21.8.2019 Wed Sub3 46 

22 22.8.2019 Thu Sub4 47 

23 23.8.2019 Fri KRISHNA JAYANTHI - HOLIDAY - 

24 24.8.2019 Sat HOLIDAY - 

25 25.8.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

26 26.8.2019 Mon                   Sub5 48 

27 27.8.2019 Tue   Completion of UNIT- IV                  Sub6 49 

28 28.8.2019 Wed  50 

29 29.8.2019 Thu  51 

30 30.8.2019 Fri  52 

31 31.8.2019 Sat  53 
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Academic Calendar 

(September 2019) 

Year : 2019-20 

Sem.: ODD 

S.No Date Day Activity 
No. of 

working 
days 

1 1.9.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

2 2.9.2019 Mon VINAYAKAR CHATHURTHI - HOLIDAY - 

3 3.9.2019 Tue IUPC – PART A [Unit 1 & 2]              SUB1/SUB2 54 

4 4.9.2019 Wed SUB3/SUB4 55 

5 5.9.2019 Thu                    CLASS COMMITTEE MEETING – II  SUB5/SUB6 56 

6 6.9.2019 Fri  57 

7 7.9.2019 Sat HOLIDAY - 

8 8.9.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

9 9.9.2019 Mon  58 

10 10.9.2019 Tue MUHARRAM - HOLIDAY - 

11 11.9.2019 Wed Completion of UNIT- V 59 

12 12.9.2019 Thu IUPC – PART A [Unit 3 & 4]              SUB1/SUB2 60 

13 13.9.2019 Fri SUB3/SUB4 61 

14 14.9.2019 Sat SUB5/SUB6 62 

15 15.9.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

16 16.9.2019 Mon  63 

16 17.9.2019 Tue  64 

18 18.9.2019 Wed IUPC – PART B [Unit 1]              SUB1/SUB2 65 

19 19.9.2019 Thu SUB3/SUB4 66 

20 20.9.2019 Fri SUB5/SUB6 67 

21 21.9.2019 Sat HOLIDAY - 

22 22.9.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

23 23.9.2019 Mon IUPC – PART B [Unit 2]              SUB1/SUB2 68 

24 24.9.2019 Tue SUB3/SUB4 69 

25 25.9.2019 Wed SUB5/SUB6 70 

26 26.9.2019 Thu IUPC – PART B [Unit 3]              SUB1/SUB2 71 

27 27.9.2019 Fri SUB3/SUB4 72 

28 28.9.2019 Sat SUB5/SUB6 73 

29 29.9.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

30 30.9.2019 Mon IUPC – PART B [Unit 4]              SUB1/SUB2 74 
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Academic Calendar 

(October 2019) 

Year : 2019-20 

Sem.: ODD 

S.No Date Day Activity 
No. of 

working 
days 

1 1.10.2019 Tue SUB3/SUB4 75 

2 2.10.2019 Wed GANDHI JAYANTHI - HOLIDAY - 

3 3.10.2019 Thu SUB5/SUB6 76 

4 4.10.2019 Fri  77 

5 5.10.2019 Sat HOLIDAY - 

6 6.10.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

7 7.10.2019 Mon AYUTHA POOJA - HOLIDAY - 

8 8.10.2019 Tue VIJAYADASAMI - HOLIDAY - 

9 9.10.2019 Wed IUPC – PART B [Unit 5]              SUB1/SUB2 78 

10 10.10.2019 Thu SUB3/SUB4 79 

11 11.10.2019 Fri SUB5/SUB6 80 

12 12.10.2019 Sat  81 

13 13.10.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

14 14.10.2019 Mon  82 

15 15.10.2019 Tue  83 

16 16.10.2019 Wed  84 

17 17.10.2019 Thu  85 

18 18.10.2019 Fri  86 

19 19.10.2019 Sat LAST WORKING DAY/ FESTOBER’2019 87 

20 20.10.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

21 21.10.2019 Mon COMMENCEMENT OF AU PRACTICAL EXAMS  

22 22.10.2019 Tue   

23 23.10.2019 Wed   

24 24.10.2019 Thu   

25 25.10.2019 Fri   

26 26.10.2019 Sat HOLIDAY - 

27 27.10.2019 Sun DIWALI - HOLIDAY - 

28 28.10.2019 Mon   

29 29.10.2019 Tue   

30 30.10.2019 Wed   

31 31.10.2019 Thu   
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Academic Calendar 
(November 2019) 

Year : 2019-20 

Sem.: ODD 

S.No Date Day Activity 
No. of 

working 
days 

1 1.11.2019 Fri   

2 2.11.2019 Sat HOLIDAY - 

3 3.11.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

4 4.11.2019 Mon   

5 5.11.2019 Tue   

6 6.11.2019 Wed COMMENCEMENT OF AU THEORY EXAMS  

7 7.11.2019 Thu   

8 8.11.2019 Fri   

9 9.11.2019 Sat   

10 10.11.2019 Sun MILAD-UN-NABI - HOLIDAY - 

11 11.11.2019 Mon   

12 12.11.2019 Tue   

13 13.11.2019 Wed   

14 14.11.2019 Thu   

15 15.11.2019 Fri   

16 16.11.2019 Sat HOLIDAY - 

17 17.11.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

18 18.11.2019 Mon   

19 19.11.2019 Tue   

20 20.11.2019 Wed   

21 21.11.2019 Thu   

22 22.11.2019 Fri   

23 23.11.2019 Sat   

24 24.11.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

25 25.11.2019 Mon   

26 26.11.2019 Tue   

27 27.11.2019 Wed   

28 28.11.2019 Thu   

29 29.11.2019 Fri   

30 30.11.2019 Sat   
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Academic Calendar 

(December 2019) 

Year : 2019-20 

Sem.: ODD 

S.No Date Day Activity 
No. of 

working 
days 

1 1.12.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

2 2.12.2019 Mon   

3 3.12.2019 Tue   

4 4.12.2019 Wed   

5 5.12.2019 Thu   

6 6.12.2019 Fri   

7 7.12.2019 Sat HOLIDAY - 

8 8.12.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

9 9.12.2019 Mon   

10 10.12.2019 Tue   

11 11.12.2019 Wed   

12 12.12.2019 Thu   

13 13.12.2019 Fri   

14 14.12.2019 Sat   

15 15.12.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

16 16.12.2019 Mon Commencement of classes for IV/VI/VIII Sem  

17 17.12.2019 Tue   

18 18.12.2019 Wed   

19 19.12.2019 Thu   

20 20.12.2019 Fri   

21 21.12.2019 Sat HOLIDAY - 

22 22.12.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

23 23.12.2019 Mon   

24 24.12.2019 Tue   

25 25.12.2019 Wed CHRISTMAS - HOLIDAY - 

26 26.12.2019 Thu   

27 27.12.2019 Fri   

28 28.12.2019 Sat   

29 29.12.2019 Sun HOLIDAY - 

30 30.12.2019 Mon   

31 31.12.2019 Tue   
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VAT& IAT Exam Details 
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Class Committee Meeting 2019-20(ODD Semester) 
 
\ 

Description 1st Class Committee Meeting 2nd Class Committee Meeting 

UG PROGRAMME- 
III, V & VII 

B.E/B.Tech  
13.07.2019 05.09.2019 

 

 

Syllabus Completion for 2019-20 (ODD Semester) 
 

Description UNIT 1 UNIT 2 UNIT 3 UNIT 4 UNIT 5 

UG PROGRAMME- 
III, V & VII 

B.E/B.Tech 
8.7.2019 24.7.2019 13.8.2019 27.8.2019 11.9.2019 

 

*Subject to change 

Note: Question Count should be taken by the subject experts

Test* Syllabus* Question Pattern* Marks* 

VAT-1 Unit I Part-A:05, Part-B:02 (5*2=10)+(2*10=20) = 30 

VAT-2 Unit II Part-A:05, Part-B:02 (5*2=10)+(2*10=20) = 30 

IAT-1 Unit I-100% Part-A:06, Part-B:02 & 
Part-C:01 

(6*2=12)+(2*16=32)+(1*16=16) = 60 

IAT-2 Unit II-100% Part-A:06, Part-B:02 & 
Part-C:01 

(6*2=12)+(2*16=32)+(1*16=16) = 60 

IUPC 

PART-A 
Unit I, II, III, IV 10 Questions per Unit (40*2)= 80 

IUPC 

PART-B 
Unit I, II, III, IV, V 6 Questions per Unit (30*15)= 450 



IUPC SCHEDULE – PART A / Unit 1 to 4 [2019-20 ODD] 

Date/Day UNIT 
II Year III Year IV Year 

FN AN FN AN FN AN 

3/9/19 TUE 

UNIT 1 & 2 
(20 Questions) 

SUB1 SUB2 SUB1 SUB2 SUB1 SUB2 

4/9/19 WED SUB3 SUB4 SUB3 SUB4 SUB3 SUB4 

5/9/19 THU SUB5 SUB6 SUB5 SUB6 SUB5 SUB6 

12/9/19 THU 

UNIT 3 & 4 
(20 Questions) 

SUB1 SUB2 SUB1 SUB2 SUB1 SUB2 

13/9/19 FRI SUB3 SUB4 SUB3 SUB4 SUB3 SUB4 

14/9/19 SAT SUB5 SUB6 SUB5 SUB6 SUB5 SUB6 

IUPC SCHEDULE – PART B / Unit 1 to 5 [2019-20 ODD] 

Date/Day 
II Year III Year IV Year 

FN AN FN AN FN AN 

18/9/19 WED SUB1 SUB2 SUB1 SUB2 SUB1 SUB2 

19/9/19 THU SUB3 SUB4 SUB3 SUB4 SUB3 SUB4 

20/9/19 FRI SUB5 SUB6 SUB5 SUB6 SUB5 SUB6 

23/9/19 MON SUB1 SUB2 SUB1 SUB2 SUB1 SUB2 

24/9/19 TUE SUB3 SUB4 SUB3 SUB4 SUB3 SUB4 

25/9/19 WED SUB5 SUB6 SUB5 SUB6 SUB5 SUB6 

26/9/19 THU SUB1 SUB2 SUB1 SUB2 SUB1 SUB2 

27/9/19 FRI SUB3 SUB4 SUB3 SUB4 SUB3 SUB4 

28/9/19 SAT SUB5 SUB6 SUB5 SUB6 SUB5 SUB6 

30/9/19 MON SUB1 SUB2 SUB1 SUB2 SUB1 SUB2 

1/10/19 TUE SUB3 SUB4 SUB3 SUB4 SUB3 SUB4 

3/10/19 THU SUB5 SUB6 SUB5 SUB6 SUB5 SUB6 

9/10/19 WED SUB1 SUB2 SUB1 SUB2 SUB1 SUB2 

10/10/19 THU SUB3 SUB4 SUB3 SUB4 SUB3 SUB4 

11/10/19 FRI SUB5 SUB6 SUB5 SUB6 SUB5 SUB6 

 


